First Name
Carson
William
Trevor
Camdon
Tyler
Harley
Teagan
Vincent
Noah
Ryder
William
Cole
Jase
colt
Nathan
Milton
Ryder
Mason
Noah
Colin
Gage
Gary
Jack
James
Elias
Jeremy
Landon
Dean
Braxton
Liam
Preston
Finn
Elizabeth
Macsen
Rowan
Carson
Alan
Colton
Samuel
Jackson
Malakai
Samuel

Last Name
Hosta
Krisch
Faber
Farrell
Fitch
Green
Kool
Lopez
Mannor
Powell
TenEyck
Thomas
Bayles
belanger
Bever
Bineau
Clay
Danks
Davenport
Hendrickson
Lee

Lloyd
Mimranek
Nutt
Wells Speigel
Banda
Cooley
Dunn
Edgil
Hopkins
Knepp
Kuhn
Meyers
Miller
Miller
Peludat
Queenlll
Rea
Rieder
Robillard
Rosas
Savaya

AGE GROUP 2015

Club Name
Downriver WC

Pine River WC
Gladwin WC

West Michigan Pursuit
Dearborn Hts Wildcats
Bellevue WC
Standish Sterling
Decatur WC

Capital City WC

Mat Hawk WC

Sault Ste Marie WC
Bellevue WC

Kodiak Attack
Plainwell WC
Pennfield Panthers
Alcona Matcats
Anchor Bay WC
Delton WC

Warren Lincoln WC
Tecumseh WC
Fruitport

Team Donahoe

The Sting

Plymouth Canton WC
Capital City WC
Charlotte Grapplers
Rocket Trained
Richmond Blue Devils
Hazel Park Jr Vikings
Hazel Park Jr Vikings
Dundee WC
Ogemaw Bulldogs
Grass Lake WC
Central Region Affiliated
Battle Creek Elite
Pennfield Panthers
Marlette Impact
Byron Center WC
Petoskey WC

Ruffin Trained
Capital City WC
Birmingham Comm WC

Wt Class

43
43
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52



Barhett
Bryce
brantley
Boone
Adrianna
Chase
Emmett
Lucas
Hudson
Brantley
Declan
Jace
Roczen
Stella
Ryker
Theodore
Jerry
Chayce
Tucker
Aiden
Jackson
Michael
Boone
Aiden
Izek
RealLynn
Emmett
Paislee
Hunter
Beau
Charles
Kaspian
Zayden
Jeremy
Lucas
Scarlett
Max
Dennis
Zeth
Wesley
Jesse
Prestyn
Ronan
Colton

Staton
Stephens
wakeley
Willis
Zelinski
Adams
Batt
Berden
Borsvold
Brooks
Castle
Dixon
Earles
Grayer
Haendiges
Hebert
Heiden
Jamieson
Johnson
Kruttlin
Lewis
McCole
Mesyn
Milliron
Mireles
Queener
Rands
Skelton
Sommer
Sopha
Sprague
Stepheny
Tullous
Verner
Bloss
Boyce
Cole
Dunn
Dykhouse
Gikas
Gin
Gizinsk
Griffin
Haaga

Belleville WC
Saranac WC
Grayling Grapplers
West Region Affiliated
Farwell Elite

Mat Psycho

Mason WC
Clarkston WC
Traverse City WC
Mat Psycho

Lowell

Bedford GLWC
Buchanan WC
Kodiak Attack
Chippewa Hills
Birmingham Comm WC
Dundee WC
Fremont Wolf Pack
Gobles Tigers
Summit Wrestling
Gobles Tigers

U.P. Power
Williamston WC
Petoskey WC
ColomaWC
Ogemaw Bulldogs
Whitehall Vikings
Northeast Region Affiliated
Alcona Matcats
Yale Jr Bulldogs
Chippewa Hills
Reed City

West Bloomfield WC
Tecumseh WC
CassopolisWC
Ferndale Eagles WC
Downriver WC
Richmond Blue Devils
Lowell
Tecumseh WC
Western Matcats
Lapeer WC
Dansville

Downriver WC

52
52
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58



Kayleb
Westin
Grayson
Bobby
Dean
Oliver
Remi
Ryker
Matthew
Hudson
Kobe
Tripp
Julian
Colin
River
Nicholas
Waylon
Jalen
Luciano
Elie
Brett
Oliver
Cooper
Conrad
Ethan
SirMichael
Asher
Maksym
Cash
Michael
Damen
Monte
Gabriel
McClain
Cason
Maddox
Aubree
Bentley
Camden
Memphis
Jacob
Jasper
Curtis
Case

Hepburn
Kruizenga
LaGrow
Miller
Mudel
Patrick
Pedroza
Phillips
Poley
Reed
Rice
Schuster
Sinishtaj
Underhill
Vanluyn
VanTuinen
Wooley
Alejos
Bastianelli
Beaver
Fielder
Fuller
Griffith
Hettler
Huhn
Johnson
Johnson
Lange
Leanna
Longo
Martin
Mayer
Miller
Mullen
Murphy
Newby
Parker
Perry
Place
Ried
Spisz
Sturgeon
Sylvester
Wilkerson

Alpena WC
Mason WC
Northern Elite Pitbulls

Simmons Academy of Wrestling

Freeland WC
Menominee
NBWC
Dowagiac WC
L'Anse Creuse

Falcon WC ~ Constantine

Lakewood WC
Allegan Area

Romeo WC

TKWC

Tri County WC

Ares WC

CliowC

Grandville WC
Armada WC

Attack WC

Traverse City WC
Swan Valley

Forest Area Warriors
StJohns

Pewamo Westphalia
Mat Psycho
Hudsonville WC
Chippewa Hills
Eagle ClawWC
Dakota WC

Otsego Destroyers
Rocket Trained
Plymouth Canton WC
Vicksburg Bulldogs
Coleman

Otsego Destroyers
Sanford Meridian
Northern Elite Pitbulls
Clarkston WC
Dansville

Team Donahoe
Fremont Wolf Pack
Marcellus Wildcats
Grandville WC

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61



Tucker
Reggie
Brantley
Javier
Bryson
Lucas
Maximilian
Graysen
Nathyn
Rocco
Elias
Tyler
Case
Noah
Keaton
Colt
Jayce
myles
Weston
Max
Billy
Dominic
Austin
Kaysen
John
Graysen
Carter
Aydan
Kayden
Brekan
Tanner
Weston
Brody
Hudson
Hudson
Logan
Dawson
Bayden
Gunnar
Maggie
Vance
Chase
Alexander
Mason

Adee
Askew Jr.
Barnes
Betancourt
Boyes
Burk
Cannon
Chambers
Chapman
Covelli
Fowler
Haines
Holbrook
Johnson
Kowalewski
Leanna
Leighton
letts
Nicewarner
Phillips
Prince
Rodriguez
Sloan
Stickler
Sturgeon
Vallier
Vollmer
Westfall
Wright
Zaremba
Zeedyk
Bezeau
Brooks
Burns
Cody
Dodge
Driskell
Evans
Fayas
Harmer
Jacobs
Johnson
Lillie
Nelson

NW Red Crushers
Mason WC
Grandville WC
Mid Mitten WC
Schoolcraft
Yale Jr Bulldogs
Peer Pressure Elite
Manchester WC
Dark Horse WC
Pinckney WC
Traverse City WC
Cassopolis WC
Mat Psycho
Center Line WC
NBWC

Eagle ClawWC
Dowagiac WC
Grayling Grapplers
Traverse City WC
Brighton WC
CliowC
Chippewa Hills
Western Matcats
Cooperville WC
Grandville WC
Gladstone
Northern Elite Pitbulls
Harper Creek WC
Clare WC

Attack WC
Fremont Wolf Pack
Dansville
Manchester WC
SpartaWC
GAWC
Grandville WC
Kent City

Sand Creek WC
Kingsford
Lakewood WC
Reed City
Williamston WC
Junior Jets

Pine River WC

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67



Jameson
Casen
Colton
Avery
Avery
Brody
Oliver
Lawson
Gavin
Niles
Danica
Braxton
Andrew
jaxen
Kingston
Daryl
Brayven
Brantley
Camden
Chase
Owen
Judson
Maximus
Bryant
Dravin
hudson
Abraham
Easton
Sullivan
Parker
Grayson
Cayson
Kash
Emmett
benjamin
Elijah
Jayce
lincoln
Kainoa
Noah
Ryland
Maverick
Henry
Collin

Pearce
Pranger
Rademacher
Rhodes
Ries
Rineer
Shirley
Spoljoric
Ternes
Thompson
Turner
Ware
Borke
burden
Contreras
Coyne
Dalton
David
Dickenson
Doughty
Foss
Golden
Grayer
Harrison
Heflin
jenison
Jones
Kommick
Layne
Lowell
Macauley
Martin
McCrory
Moore
nilson-king
Perez
Pruitt
saker
Smith
Stone
VanAsdall
Vettese
Wright
Baker

Wildcat WC ~ Lakeview
Pinckney WC

Mid Mitten WC
Yale Jr Bulldogs
Dansville

Motor City WC
Dansville
Buchanan WC
Gull Lake WC
Wayland WC
L'Anse Creuse
Warren Pride
Alcona Matcats
OC ThunderWC

St Louis

Greenville WC
Fulton WC
Fremont Wolf Pack
L'Anse Creuse
Peer Pressure Elite
Glen Lake

Mason WC
Madison Trojans
Addison WC
Edwardsburg
Hudsonville WC
Fenton

Lowell

Monroe WC
StJohns

Algonac Mat Rats
Jr Marauders WC
ColomaWC

Grass Lake WC
Roseville Eagles
Swan Valley

Far North Region Affiliated
Indian River Bulldogs
Mat Psycho
Waterford WC
Buchanan WC
Marlette Impact
Vicksburg Bulldogs
Fruitport

67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
77



Layne
Lorenzo
Logan
Cameron
Jacob
Colton
Roman
Oliver
Lloyd
Dylan
Lincoln
aidyn
Holden
Cylis
Josiah
Santiago
Rheece
Eidan
Nathaniel
Baylaa
Eivin
Damien
Judah
Jackson
Oliver
Urijah
Kashton
Aydin
Colton
William
Noah
Isaiah
Mateo
Connor
Phoenix
Waylon
Patrick
Pavel
Clark
Jesse
Roman
Lachlan
Benjamin
Teagan

Battle

Cox

Craft
Dunkel
Eckenrode
Edwards
Ferretti
Feuerstein
Hammond
Hart
Haveman
Holcomb
Keena
Krukowski
Mallett
Quintero
Ryan
Sapp
Swanson Tice
Thompson
Travis
Tripp
Vozar
Weible
Wemple
Bannatyne
Dalton
Drain
Fridley
Gleason
Gothberg
Hasseman
Hernandez
Hughes
Johnson
King
Kruszka
Kudryavsev
Lefke
Lemonl i
Lopez
Miller
Rineer
Ryan

Chippewa Hills
Michigan lrish WC
Mason WC
Petoskey WC

Meridian (Okemos/Haslett)

Western Matcats
Dakota WC
Greenville WC
Mason WC

Three Rivers Wildcats
Hudsonville WC
Madison Trojans
Howell Hurricanes
Cassopolis WC
Clarkston WC

South Haven WC
Shores WC
Parchment WC
Ruffin Trained

Reed City

Alcona Matcats

Mid Mitten WC

The Sting
Algonac Mat Rats
Hudsonville WC
Cheboygan Jr Chiefs
Fulton WC

Center Line WC
Vicksburg Bulldogs
Fremont Wolf Pack
Charlotte Grapplers
Dakota WC

Reeths Puffer Rockets
Big Rapids Cardinals
ColomaWC
Wildcat WC ~ Lakeview
JrMarauders WC
West Michigan Pursuit
Holt WC
Cassopolis WC
LapeerWC
Waterford WC

Motor City WC
Portage WC

77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82



Braidyn Scaife Algonac Mat Rats 82

Finley Shook Greenville WC 82
Palmer Smith Michigan Revolution 82
Kyla Strohl Mat Psycho 82
Brenton Urban Mason WC 82
Tripp Wanless Eagle ClawWC 82
Garrett Whitcher Northern Elite Pitbulls 82
Raymond Adams Plymouth Canton WC 97
Lennox Amerson Pontiac Jr Huskies 97
Taten Baker Eaton Rapids WC 97
Rockwell Barringer Grayling Youth 97
Brantley Beach Eagle ClawWC 97
Garrett Blackmore Mason WC 97
Noah Charon loniaWC 97
Julian Crawford Waterford WC 97
Averi Donald Rocket Trained 97
Phillip Downs Swartz Creek 97
Jackson Estes Attack WC 97
Owen Fales Lakewood WC 97
Easton Finch Allendale WC 97
Wyatt Hammell L'Anse Creuse 97
Grayling Langlois Ravenna 97
Ryder Lodholtz Pine River WC 97
Luca Lycos Springport WC 97
Beau Manwell Tecumseh WC 97
Garret Merlau Delton WC 97
Noah Michelson Howell Hurricanes 97
Gabriel Ramirez Downriver WC 97
Aiden Schmeding Gull Lake WC 97
Rose Spedoske Tri County WC 97
Jack Sweet Mustang WC 97
Cooper Trautmann Roseville Eagles 97
Kent Vitek Perry 97
Keith Washington Dowagiac WC 97
Tristin Winebaugh Schoolcraft 97
James Wojciechowski  Lapeer WC 97
Connor Allen EastJordan WC 112
Elliot Blossom Westside Falcons 112
Liam Brillhart The Sting 112
Maverick Brush SpartaWC 112
Raphael Clayton Schoolcraft 112
Joseph Conner Shores WC 112
Remington Cronk Mat Psycho 112

Connor Davis Monroe WC 112



Christopher
Easton
Evan
Gus
Hunter
Maurice
Maverick
Nolan
Braydon
Trenton
Brody
Remington
Aj
Andrew
Torin
Donnie
Wilder
Blake
Tristen
Landon
Hayden
Isaac
Emmitt
Mason
Gabriel
Logan
Lawson
Lucas
Paxton

Davison
Fath
Greenlee
Gritter
Harmon
Harris
Howard
Lawernce
Long
Moya
Ritola
Roskamp
Sanders
Schmeding
Vish

Allen
Beach
Busbani
Craig-Wright
Lynch
Miller

Roe
Stanchina
Townsend
Harnden
LaPointe
Mcneal
Paulsen
Vamvas

Cassopolis WC
Leslie

Rocket Trained
Grandville WC
Mason WC

Peer Pressure Elite
Jr Marauders WC
Dowagiac WC

Indian River Bulldogs
Peer Pressure Elite
Titan Pipeline
Wildcat WC ~ Lakeview
Onaway Area

Gull Lake WC
Brighton WC

Hazel Park Jr Vikings
Capital City WC

U.P. Power

TKWC

Atlanta WC

Bronson Hammerin Vikes

Beaverton WC
Kingsford
Stockbridge WC
Reed City
Parchment WC
Marcellus Wildcats
Mason WC

Capac Warriors

HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTA
HWTB
HWTB
HWTB
HWTB
HWTB

112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112



